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Форма навчання:
Випробування
Дата:

№

1
2
3
4

П.І.Б.
Величко Оксана Василівна 
Висоцька Ірина Олександрівна 
Жумерук Ірина Юріївна 
Корнійчук Оксана Василівна
Кроль Інна Вікторівна
Лебедева Олена Вікторівна 
Левковець Олена Русланівна
Ляшук Ірина Олександрівна

10
11

Магир Марія Зіновіївна 
Мельник Анастасія Володимирівна 
Мельничук Марія Ростиславівна

12 Мельничук Христина Іванівна
13 Осоховська Мар?яна Сергіївна
14 : Остапчук Орися Володимирівна
15 ї Пазен Дарина Юріївна
16 Панасюк Яна Олександрівна

І 17 
18
19
20
21
22

Патрикей Людмила Василівна 
Савич Оксана Володимирівна
Струнь Мар?яна Сергіївна
Турчин Маріанна Ярославівна
Федіна Юлія Михайлівна
Хавець Тетяна Вікторівна

23 1 Шуляк Валентина Анатоліївна
24 Янова Ангеліна Вікторівна

4- -
і

№ екз. листа Бал
9582806 143
9132996 190
9846286 200
9550305 160
9815888 160
9244769 200
9595934 170
9983722 135
9493519 150
9349676 -
9830890 н-*■ 00

 
о

10080410 173
9237981 185
9508848 190
9949976 -
9766754 154
9989239 145
9653106 150
10055432

От—і:

10058583 155
9498761 178
9249910 160
10080333 155
9697650 185

Погоджено:

Відповідальний секретар приймальної комісії

Голова фахової атестаційної комісії

О.Ю. Дикий


